P \$40,00 102073

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignee name previously recorded on Reel 003392 Frame 0985. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Standex International Corporation		07/31/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Berean Christain Stores, LLC
Street Address:	890 Winter Street, Suite 110
City:	Waltham
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	02451
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1020732	BEREAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (513)651-6981

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 513-651-6128

Email: trademarks@fbtlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Ann G. Schoen c/o Frost Brown Todd LLC
Address Line 1: 2200 PNC Center, 201 East Fifth Street

Address Line 4: Cincinnati, OHIO 45202

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	117656/569409
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ann G. Schoen
Signature:	/ann g. schoen/

TRADEMARK REEL: 004239 FRAME: 0382

900166592

Date:	07/09/2010
Total Attachments: 3 source=Assignment - Standex#page1.tif source=Assignment - Standex#page2.tif source=Assignment - Standex#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004239 FRAME: 0383

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Standex International Corporation		07/31/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Berean Christian Bookstores, LLC
Street Address:	890 Winter Street
Internal Address:	Suite 110
City:	Waltham
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	02451
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1020732	BEREAN
Registration Number:	2713550	DIRECTIONS FINDING GOD AT EVERY TURN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)248-4000

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email:

Phone:

6172485000

Correspondent Name:

tmadmin@choate.com

Address Line 1:

Jennifer Lynch

Two International Place

Address Line 2:

Choate, Hall & Stewart

Address Line 4:

Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02110

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

2005312-0007

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Daniel L. Scales

TRADEMARK REEL: 0088920 ERANGE 0985

REEL: 004239 FRAME: 0384

Signature:	/Daniel L. Scales/
Date:	09/19/2006
Total Attachments: 2 source=91906#page1.tif source=91906#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 0088920EMAKEK 0986
REEL: 004239 FRAME: 0385

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Standex International Corporation ("Standex"), a Delaware Corporation, with offices at 6 Manor Parkway, Salem, New Hampshire 03079, has been using and is the owner of all rights in and to the following trademark, the registration thereof and the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademark:

United States TrademarkRegistration NumberRegistration DateBEREAN1,020,732September 16, 1975

WHEREAS, Standex is transferring certain business assets involving its Berean Christian Stores division and the business to which the above trademark relates to **Berean Christian Stores**, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, with its principal office at 890 Winter Street, Suite 110, Waltham, Massachusetts 02451; and

WHEREAS, as a part of said transfer of such business assets, Standex desires to transfer to Berean Christian Stores, LLC, the above-mentioned trademark, the registration and the goodwill of the business symbolized by this mark;

NOW, THEREFORE, Standex does hereby assign to Berean Christian Stores, LLC, all of its right, title and interest in and to the above-mentioned trademark, the above-mentioned registration, the goodwill of the business symbolized by said mark and the right to sue, either at law or in equity, and to recover for any past or future infringements thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Standex has caused this document to be executed on its behalf effective as of the 31st day of July, 2006.

By

STANDEX INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

Name: Deboral A. Rosen
Title: Vice President/CLO

State of New Hampshire County of Rockingham

Before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared Deborah A. Rosen, known by me to be the Vice President/CLO of Standex International Corporation and entitled to represent the Corporation in this regard, and executes this Trademark Assignment under oath as the free act and deed of Standex International Corporation.

Notary Public

RICHARD N. JACOBSON

NOTARY PUBLIC - NEW HAMPSHIRE

My Commission Expires December 27, 2011

TRADEMARK REEL: 004239 FRAME: 0386

RECORDED: 07/09/2010